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CI UNDER 10 F (0403021B)
SAN NICOLA ARCELLA - 04-07-2004 - 09-07-2004

Torneo CI UNDER 10 F 0403021B

Luogo SAN NICOLA ARCELLA  [Cosenza - Calabria]
Periodo 04-07-2004 - 09-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' x 40 ms + 20' QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 3N Belardinelli Lisa        ITA FRI GO 1494 0 0 1994 F 100 110262

24 3N Beltrami Alessia         ITA PIE AL 1509 0 0 1995 F 100 123188

1 2N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1571 0 0 1994 F 105538

13 NC Cannone Giada            ITA LAZ RM 1410 0 0 1994 F 121507

3 NC Cataldi Claudia          ITA PUG BA 1455 0 0 1994 F 116695

9 CM Chiarion Elisa           ITA EMI MO 0 0 1995 F 119498

30 NC Corsaro Cecilia          ITA SIC CT 1335 0 0 1994 F 123677

16 NC De Santis Maria Claudia  ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1994 F 121857

29 NC Di Perna Roberta         ITA PIE TO 1434 0 0 1994 F 123579

27 2N Doronzo Eliana           ITA PUG BT 1731 0 0 1994 F 123512

14 NC Ercolano Giada           ITA CAM SA 1374 0 0 1996 F 121524

7 NC Gergolet Brigita         ITA FRI GO 1428 0 0 1994 F 118380

22 NC Kumanaku Fatmira         ITA SIC ME 1440 0 0 1994 F 122986

28 NC Leandri Eleonora         ITA UMB PG 1410 0 0 1994 F 123539

23 NC Lombardo Sarah           ITA CAM NA 1401 0 0 1996 F 123010

4 NC Lorusso Serena           ITA PUG BA 1434 0 0 1994 F 116698

26 NC Marincolo Ginevra        ITA CAL CS 1410 0 0 1996 F 123371

12 NC Merendino Roberta        ITA SIC PA 1470 0 0 1994 F 120902

21 NC Micieli Giulia           ITA SIC SR 1398 0 0 1994 F 122980

15 2N Milano Maria             ITA CAM SA 0 0 1994 F 121528

8 3N Minniti Elenamaria       ITA SIC SR 1422 0 0 1994 F 119461

17 NC Mutoli Martina           ITA SIC PA 1440 0 0 1994 F 122280

18 NC Mutoli Samantha          ITA SIC PA 1410 0 0 1995 F 122281

25 NC Prugger Leonora          ITA ALT BZ 1386 0 0 1995 F 100 123358

19 NC Rizza Cristina           ITA SIC SR 1440 0 0 1994 F 100 122815

20 NC Rizza Federica           ITA SIC SR 1440 0 0 1994 F 122816

11 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA MAR PU 1440 0 0 1995 F 119879

10 NC Romeo Myriam             ITA CAL CS 1470 0 0 1994 F 119731

6 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA MAR AN 1407 0 0 1996 F 117649

5 2N Venturelli Ester         ITA EMI MO 0 0 1994 F 117170
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 3N Belardinelli Lisa        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1994 F 110262

24 3N Beltrami Alessia         ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1995 F 123188

1 2N Brunello Marina          ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 78 0 1994 F 105538

13 NC Cannone Giada            ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 F 121507

3 NC Cataldi Claudia          ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1994 F 116695

30 NC Corsaro Cecilia          ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1994 F 123677

16 NC De Santis Maria Claudia  ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 F 121857

29 NC Di Perna Roberta         ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1994 F 123579

27 2N Doronzo Eliana           ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1994 F 123512

14 NC Ercolano Giada           ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -105 0 1996 F 121524

7 NC Gergolet Brigita         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1994 F 118380

22 NC Kumanaku Fatmira         ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 F 122986

28 NC Leandri Eleonora         ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 F 123539

23 NC Lombardo Sarah           ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -90 0 1996 F 123010

4 NC Lorusso Serena           ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1994 F 116698

26 NC Marincolo Ginevra        ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1996 F 123371

12 NC Merendino Roberta        ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1994 F 120902

21 NC Micieli Giulia           ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1994 F 122980

8 3N Minniti Elenamaria       ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1994 F 119461

17 NC Mutoli Martina           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1994 F 122280

18 NC Mutoli Samantha          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1995 F 122281

25 NC Prugger Leonora          ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1995 F 123358

19 NC Rizza Cristina           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 F 122815

20 NC Rizza Federica           ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1994 F 122816

11 NC Rombaldoni Sharon        ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1995 F 119879

10 NC Romeo Myriam             ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1994 F 119731

6 NC Tittarelli Edith         ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1996 F 117649
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